
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Christopher Harbour - (511680) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.29 455 F 17/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Wycombe Dist 3

58.90 441 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 3

58.92 440 F 28/10/18 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

59.12 436 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

59.56 426 F 08/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

59.56 426 F 09/12/18 COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET SOUTHAMPTON Co South'ton 3

59.78 422 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.40 389 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.11 376 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:03.55 351 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.49 336 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.54 335 F 01/10/11 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.42 322 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.66 318 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.94 314 H 05/12/10 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2

1:07.74 290  25/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:09.14 272  25/04/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.10 261 H 13/03/10 Berks & S Bucks Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:11.13 250  24/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:13.58 226  25/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Wycombe Dist 2

1:22.04 163 H 07/12/08 City of Oxford Winter Mt Cowley Wycombe Dist 2

1:27.21 135 H 06/12/09 City of Oxford Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.56 426 F 09/12/18 COSSC 9TH CHRISTMAS OPEN MEET SOUTHAMPTON Co South'ton 3
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58.92 440 F 28/10/18 City of Southampton Club Championships Southampton Co South'ton 4

59.12 436 H 16/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

58.29 455 F 17/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Wycombe Dist 3

58.90 441 H 07/12/14 Windsor Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 3

59.56 426 F 08/12/13 Maxwell Swim Club December Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

59.78 422 F 06/10/13 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:01.40 389 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:02.11 376 F 17/06/12 Maxwell SC Summer Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:03.55 351 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.49 336 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Wycombe Dist 2

1:04.54 335 F 01/10/11 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:05.66 318 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.42 322 H 12/03/11 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:05.94 314 H 05/12/10 City of Oxford Open Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2

1:07.74 290  25/09/10 Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3

1:09.14 272  25/04/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes Wycombe Dist 2

1:10.10 261 H 13/03/10 Berks & S Bucks Champs Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2

1:11.13 250  24/01/10 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 2

1:27.21 135 H 06/12/09 City of Oxford Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2

1:13.58 226  25/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Wycombe Dist 2

1:22.04 163 H 07/12/08 City of Oxford Winter Mt Cowley Wycombe Dist 2
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